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Product Datasheet

Human HEXB (Beta-hexosaminidase subunit beta) ELISA Kit

NBS-EKX-0THAI2-96

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer

Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Applikation

Spezies Reaktivitat
Produktbeschreibung
Detektionsbereich
Sensitivitaet

NCBI

UniProt

Target-Kategorie

Human HEXB (Beta-hexosaminidase subunit beta) ELISA Kit

NBS-EKX-0THAI2-96
EKX-0THAI2-96
NBS-EKX-0THAI2-96
Nordic BioSite
Kits/Assays

ELISA

Human

Human HEXB (Beta-hexosaminidase subunit beta) ELISA Kit...

1.563-1001U/ml

0.9381U/ml

3074

PO7686

HEXB


https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/gene/3074
https://www.uniprot.org/uniprot/P07686

